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PA VOAD Officers 
and PA Emergency Management Agency Regions 
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• Julia Frank - President, jfrank@libertylutheran.org, 215-430-1299 

• Adam Kitta - Vice President, adam.kitta@use.salvationarmy.org, 412-715-2499 

• Greg Crossley - Secretary, uema@verizon.net, 724-323-5824 

• Kelly Gollick - Treasurer, kgollick@cchbg.org, 717-657-4804 

 

 

PA VOAD Officers PEMA Headquarters Staff 

Molly Dougherty - External Affairs Director, modoughert@pa.gov 
 717-510-8019 

 Vacant - State Voluntary Agency Liaison, paval@pa.gov 
 

 

 

• Allegheny 
• Butler  
• Clarion  
• Fayette 
• Lawrence  
• Somerset  
• Westmoreland 
 
Coming Soon:  
Armstrong 
Cambria 

PEMA Counties 

PEMA Western Area Director:  
Philip Barker, pbarker@pa.gov, 724-357-2990  

 

PEMA Area Voluntary Agency Liaison:  
Charlie Hughes, charlehugh@pa.gov, 724-357-0106  

 

PA VOAD Regional President:  
Greg Crossley 
uema@verizon.net, 724-323-5824 

 

PA-VOAD Regional Representative:  
Jerry Lynn 
jjlynn143@gmail.com, 412-398 4837 

• Bradford 
• Lancaster 
• Lebanon 
• Lycoming 
• York 
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COADS 
 

Western Area Central Area 

PEMA Counties COADS  
 

PEMA Counties 

Eastern Area 

COADS 
 

PEMA Central Area Director: 
Robert Then, rthen@pa.gov,  
717-651-7079 
 
PEMA Area Voluntary Agency Liaison: 
Lee Quittschreiber, lquittschr@pa.gov,  
717-651-7063 
 
PA VOAD Regional Representative: 
Glenn Beard, gbeard@luthercare.org 
717-471-1067 
 
North Central COAD (Convener):  
Steve Leauber,  
steve.leauber@redcross.org,  
570-419-0300 

PEMA Eastern Area Director 
Michael Stalnecker,  
mstalnecke@pa.gov, 
610-562-3013 
 
PEMA Area Voluntary Agency Liaison: 
Erik Rickenbach, erickenbac@pa.gov,  
610- 562-6883 
 
PA VOAD Regional Representative: 
Luke Rogers, luke.rodgers@use.salvationarmy.org 
264-784-6887 
 
Northeast PA VOAD Chair:   
Karl Jones, kjones275@comcast.net,  
570-617-4018 
 
Southeast PA VOAD President:  
Denise Shelton, projectrestoration@epaumc.org  
484-354-2413 

• Berks 
• Columbia/Montour 
• Luzerne 
• Schuylkill 
• Susquehanna 
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